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* RERFFIULN

s TAKNEEING

o BERNGIT

o WMANTTRERBA 12/24/48 V DC

o RBVEBRLINAED (ZIEMNRIER)
o [SZHYIAIE : CE. FCC. cULus. Z4R | 933 2 / ATEX
BHIRX1s 2. DNV-GL

BRITEHEUE

&N 4% 234841, unmanaged, Fast Ethernet, i 28y
FEE: 7x RJ45, 1 * SC-E4&, IP30,-40 °C...75 °C
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EHH#t
MAMID AE
ROHS —X
UL File Number Search UL M3
AEHE (cULus) E141197
AEB4E (cULusEX) E223527
RHHESE
R 70 RE (3R) 2.7559 inch
2E 115 mm S (3=~) 4.5275 inch
BE 50 mm TR (&) 1.9685 inch
BE 2759
N=|
/L
FERE -40°C...85 °C IERE -40°C...75 °C
B 5 F 95% (FEst)
HREmEM
RoHS &AL (REE- 2
REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
SCIP 9229992a-00b9-4096-8962-200a7f33e289
EMCIAIE
iy Pee UL/cUL, 14§ 2 BHEEE & IEC 60068-2-32 #RfE
X, A. B, CAID4,
ATEX 2 X Ex nA IIC T4 Ge
EMC ¥r EN 55032, EN 55035, REh & IEC 60068-2-6 FRfE
FCC Part 15 Subpart B
Class A, IEC 61000-4-2
ESD: Contact: 6 kV; Air: 8
kV, IEC 61000-4-3 RS: 80
MHz - 6 GHz: 10 V/m, IEC
61000-4-4 EFT: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 2 kV, IEC
61000-4-5 Surge: Power:
2 kV; Signal: 1 kV, IEC
61000-4-6 CS: 10V, IEC
61000-4-8 PFMF: 100A/
m
& ¥4 IEC 60068-2-27 frfE BB DNV
REIE UL508
MTBF
MTBF eI Telcordia (Bellcore), GB
T{Eatia (/hat) , SIME. 2428212 h
RIREM
MACZE K/ 1K BLEHX 512 kBit
B ER 1.6 Gbit/s
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RAZE

RiE
AR 56
FAWRBIFESE
EhEE 100 Mbps
Wagen Singlemode
SRR SC-Duplex
FiEEs, AR 40 km
VAN [ 1310 nm
K X
=/ 1280 nm
=K 1340 nm
PigiS RX
=N 1100 nm
=K 1600 nm
BEIh=R &/ -34 dBm
=X -3 dBm
g IYES =N -5 dBm
=X 0 dBm
PR 29 dB
#iF WIS EEE RN AWR SN, RITBINERARARSE, UM LERRSREE KA THEBRIR,
AR
IR i F R mEtEl |EEE 802.3x i 2=, &
EREEH
T IEEE 802.3 for 10BaseT,
IEEE 802.3u for
100BaseT(X) and
100BaseFX, IEEE 802.3x
for flow control
#0O
FeeFEO 100BaseFX Ports (SC-B£ RJ45 %O 10/100BaseT(X), BThiEZEE
%), B ER, 2/4WTERN, B5h
MDI/MDI-X Bx$zE
IhEE DIP FFx {1 %E?i%ﬁl;‘ﬁ/%ﬁir“ BXE imORNHE 7x RJ45, 1 * SC-Ei&
LED PWR1, PWR2, 10/100M
(TP-Port), 100M (S¢£Fis
D)Q
imLEHa
SNFREAME B ZRAR DIN 8%, B (BHEHER
REREH)
FHIFELR IP30 HE Fast Ethernet
Fx unmanaged
WIRHRM
BERERE 75°C BIURERE 40 °C
BE 5 E 95% (g4 RETRRE 85 °C
RIEFREE. -40 °C
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HR
REBEERP =)
HREE 12/24/48 V DC, 2 NTLRHEIN I
I ERE 0.17A7E 24V
T EEBRP 1.1A
BAER 1 NEIREIS [ RRiELRF
HEBETE HEHEE =pi::h

BE, &N 9.6V

HE, &KX 60V
VS
ETIM 6.0 EC000734 ETIM 7.0 EC000734
ETIM 8.0 EC000734 ETIM 9.0 EC000734
ETIM 10.0 EC000734 ECLASS 9.0 19-17-01-06
ECLASS 9.1 19-17-01-06 ECLASS 10.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 11.0 19-17-04-02 ECLASS 12.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 13.0 19-17-04-02 ECLASS 14.0 19-17-04-02
ECLASS 15.0 19-17-04-02
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19"YIZEREEN

o FAF1E 19" ¥1ZE %% DIN BHIEH

BATTHERYE
£t RM-KIT ERAS
= 1241440000 Kit for 19"-rack mounting
GTIN (EAN) 4050118029154
HE 18T
Ethernet
« BAT Cat. 5 (H®& 100 MHz) #Cat. 6 (&S 250
MHz Class E)
* EAT PoE+ (¥4 IEEE 802.3at, IEEE 802.3bt Type
3f0 4)
» (RIFFTE BN
* 2/ RJA5 FREEESRE
s BEINE
BATTHERYE
ESidl VDATA CAT6 BRA
3= 1348590000 Terminal rail fixing, Surge protection, Cat.6, PoE, 802.3 bt at Type 1,
GTIN (EAN) 4050118153002 802.3 bt at Type 2, 802.3 bt at Type 3, 802.3 bt at Type 4
HE 18T
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https://eshop.weidmueller.com/p/1241440000
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